Approved Sublets

For the Period 7/1/2016 Thru 7/31/2016

New Jersey Department of Transportation

Construction Services/Procurement Division

Revision Date 10/24/2016

DPNO
16105
15139
16105
16104
16105
15441
16109
16102
16109
15129
16109
13119
15126
16104
15140
16104
16106
15128
15146
16104
16104
16104
15140
16109
16109
16109
16109
14152
15123
15151
15143
15147
16104
15148
14152
15426
15148
15148

JOB NAME

ROUTE 22 SIDEWALK IMPROVMENTS

ROUTE 31 & FLEMINGTON CIRCLE GRADING & PAVING CONTRACT NO. 0
ROUTE 22 SIDEWALK IMPROVMENTS

RT 31 BRIDGE OVER CSX RAILROAD CONTRACT NO. 007083550

ROUTE 22 SIDEWALK IMPROVMENTS

Maintenance Roadway Repair Contract Central, Sub-Region C-2,

RT. 206 SOUTH OF PATERSON AVE. TO SOUTH OF PINES ROAD CONTRA
ROUTE 80 EB, BECKWITH AVENUE TO CR 55 (POLIFY ROAD) PAVEMENT
RT. 206 SOUTH OF PATERSON AVE. TO SOUTH OF PINES ROAD CONTRA
ROUTE ONE BUSINESS BRUNSWICK CIRCLE TO LAKE DRIVE

RT. 206 SOUTH OF PATERSON AVE. TO SOUTH OF PINES ROAD CONTRA
ROUTE U.S. 1 & 9 (PULASKI SKYWAY), CONTRACT 3 VICINITY OF RO

RT. 9 RESURFACING FROM GEORGIA TAVERN ROAD TO FRANKLIN LANE
RT 31 BRIDGE OVER CSX RAILROAD CONTRACT NO. 007083550

ROUTE 33/34 EB OVER SOUTHERN DIVISION RAILROAD CONTRACT NO
RT 31 BRIDGE OVER CSX RAILROAD CONTRACT NO. 007083550

ROUTE 35, 24TH AVENUE TO 6TH AVENUE AND CURTIS POINT ROAD TO
RT 202 MILLER LANE TO PASSAIC RIVER

ROUTE 440 RAMP "J" OVER ROUTE 35 RAMP "G" BRIDGE DECK REPLAC
RT 31 BRIDGE OVER CSX RAILROAD CONTRACT NO. 007083550

RT 31 BRIDGE OVER CSX RAILROAD CONTRACT NO. 007083550

RT 31 BRIDGE OVER CSX RAILROAD CONTRACT NO. 007083550

ROUTE 33/34 EB OVER SOUTHERN DIVISION RAILROAD CONTRACT NO
RT. 206 SOUTH OF PATERSON AVE. TO SOUTH OF PINES ROAD CONTRA
RT. 206 SOUTH OF PATERSON AVE. TO SOUTH OF PINES ROAD CONTRA
RT. 206 SOUTH OF PATERSON AVE. TO SOUTH OF PINES ROAD CONTRA
RT. 206 SOUTH OF PATERSON AVE. TO SOUTH OF PINES ROAD CONTRA
RT. 3 & RT. 46 CONTRACT NO. 059123010 GRADING, PAVING, DRAIN

RT 130 RACCOON CREEK BRIDGE REPLACE & PAVEMENT REHAB CONTRA(

ROUTE 30, ILLINOIS AVE. (CR 631) TO GRAMMERCY AVE. RESURFACI
CENTERLINE RUMBLE STRIP INSTALLATION - SOUTH 2015 CONTRACT N
RT 9, GSP RAMP TO WESTECUNK CREEK CONT.# 055143650. TWP. OF
RT 31 BRIDGE OVER CSX RAILROAD CONTRACT NO. 007083550

ROUTE 280 WB, ROUTE 80 TO PASSAIC RIVER, RESURFACING CONTRAC
RT. 3 & RT. 46 CONTRACT NO. 059123010 GRADING, PAVING, DRAIN
Pavement Preservation Contract, North-2016

ROUTE 280 WB, ROUTE 80 TO PASSAIC RIVER, RESURFACING CONTRAC
ROUTE 280 WB, ROUTE 80 TO PASSAIC RIVER, RESURFACING CONTRAC

FEDERAL PROJ. NO.

CM-0040(191)
HPP-0032(117)
CM-0040(191)
NHP-0031(316)
CM-0040(191)
STATE
NHP-0035(186)
NHP-0080(314)
NHP-0035(186)
STP-5091(103)
NHP-0035(186)
100% STATE
NHP-0001(280
NHP-0031(316
NHP-0024(129
NHP-0031(316
100% STATE
NHP-7449(101
NHP-0034(113
NHP-0031(316
NHP-0031(316
NHP-0031(316
NHP-0024(129
NHP-0035(186
NHP-0035(186
NHP-0035(186
NHP-0035(186
NHP-0054(210)

)
)
)
)

EB-NHP-0155(107)

NHP-0016(172)
HSP-C00S(816)
100% STATE
NHP-0031(316)
100% STATE
NHP-0054(210)
NHP-0051(111)
100% STATE
100% STATE
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7/26/2016
7/26/2016
7/26/2016
7/26/2016
7/26/2016
7/22/2016
7/22/2016
7/22/2016
7/22/2016
7/22/2016
7/21/2016
7/18/2016
7/15/2016
7/13/2016
7/13/2016
7/13/2016
7/13/2016
7/13/2016
7/13/2016
7/13/2016
7/13/2016
7/13/2016
7/13/2016
7/12/2016
7/12/2016
7/12/2016
7/12/2016
7/11/2016
7/8/2016
7/8/2016
7/8/2016
7/7/12016
7/7/12016
7/6/2016
7/6/2016
7/6/2016
7/6/2016
7/6/2016

APPROVAL DATE PRIME NAME

NEW PRINCE CONCRETE CONST. CO., |
GREEN CONSTRUCTION INC.

NEW PRINCE CONCRETE CONST. CO., |
RITACCO CONSTRUCTION INC

NEW PRINCE CONCRETE CONST. CO., |
SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP
SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP
DELLA PELLO PAVING INC

SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP
GREEN CONSTRUCTION INC.
SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP
CCACIVIL INC

STAVOLA CONTRACTING CO., INC
RITACCO CONSTRUCTION INC

SOUTH STATE INC

RITACCO CONSTRUCTION INC
DAIDONE ELECTRIC, INC.

DELLA PELLO PAVING INC

BERTO CONSTR INC

RITACCO CONSTRUCTION INC
RITACCO CONSTRUCTION INC
RITACCO CONSTRUCTION INC

SOUTH STATE INC

SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP
SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP
SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP
SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP
J.F.CREAMER J-V J.M. SANZARI

PKF MARK IlI, INC

ARAWAK PAVING CO INC

JOSEPH DEFINO TRUCKING CO INC T/A
A.E. STONE, INC

RITACCO CONSTRUCTION INC
INTERCOUNTY PAVING ASSOC LLC
J.F.CREAMER J-V J.M. SANZARI
ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS INC
INTERCOUNTY PAVING ASSOC LLC
INTERCOUNTY PAVING ASSOC LLC

SUBCONTRACTOR

LANDMARK SURVEYS, LLC

ANTIGO CONSTRUCTION INC

LC EQUIPMENT, INC

GARDEN STATE HIGHWAY PRODUCTS |
LC EQUIPMENT, INC

ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS INC
DISCOVER CONSTRUCTION LLC
ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS INC
SAFETY IMPROVEMENTS, LLC

VI P CONTRACTORS INC

HBC COMPANY INC

B R WELDING, INC

LUCAS CONSTRUCTION GROUP
AMERICAN LAYOUT & LAND SURVEYINC
SYRSTONE, INC

DESILVIO & CO INC

STRAIGHT EDGE STRIPING LLC

J FLETCHER CREAMER & SON INC

J FLETCHER CREAMER & SON INC
ZONE STRIPING INC

DOWNES TREE SVS INC

M L RUBERTON CONSTRUCTION CO INC
MV CONTRACTING

M & A TREE SERVICE, INC.

M L RUBERTON CONSTRUCTION CO INC
STATEWIDE STRIPING CORP

LC EQUIPMENT, INC

BREEN TRUCKING SERVICES, INC
ROAD SAFETY SYSTEMS LLC

A&R FENCE & GUIDERAIL, LLC

DIEHL ELECTRIC INC

SOLAR-MITE ELECTRICAL CONTRACTOI
L C EQUIPMENT, INC

STATEWIDE STRIPING CORP
GARRISON ENTERPRISES INC.

DELLA PELLO PAVING INC

SAFETY IMPROVEMENTS, LLC

GARDEN STATE HIGHWAY PRODUCTS |



DPNO JOB NAME FEDERAL PROJ. NO. APPROVAL DATE PRIME NAME SUBCONTRACTOR

16109 RT. 206 SOUTH OF PATERSON AVE. TO SOUTH OF PINES ROAD CONTRA NHP-0035(186) 7/2/2016 SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS INC
15133 ROUTE 27 OVER CARTER'S BROOK AND TEN MILE RUN TRIBUTARY CULV NHP-0039(119) 7/1/2016 MONTANA CONSTRUCTION CORP, INC. J FLETCHER CREAMER & SON INC
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