

New Jersey Department of Transportation Construction Services/Procurement Division Approved Sublets

For the Period 7/1/2016 Thru 7/31/2016

DPNO	JOB NAME	FEDERAL PROJ. NO.	APPROVAL DATE	PRIME NAME	SUBCONTRACTOR
16105	ROUTE 22 SIDEWALK IMPROVMENTS	CM-0040(191)	7/26/2016	NEW PRINCE CONCRETE CONST. CO., I	LANDMARK SURVEYS, LLC
15139	ROUTE 31 & FLEMINGTON CIRCLE GRADING & PAVING CONTRACT NO. 0	HPP-0032(117)	7/26/2016	GREEN CONSTRUCTION INC.	ANTIGO CONSTRUCTION INC
16105	ROUTE 22 SIDEWALK IMPROVMENTS	CM-0040(191)	7/26/2016	NEW PRINCE CONCRETE CONST. CO., II	LC EQUIPMENT, INC
16104	RT 31 BRIDGE OVER CSX RAILROAD CONTRACT NO. 007083550	NHP-0031(316)	7/26/2016	RITACCO CONSTRUCTION INC	GARDEN STATE HIGHWAY PRODUCTS I
16105	ROUTE 22 SIDEWALK IMPROVMENTS	CM-0040(191)	7/26/2016	NEW PRINCE CONCRETE CONST. CO., I	LC EQUIPMENT, INC
15441	Maintenance Roadway Repair Contract Central, Sub-Region C-2,	STATE	7/22/2016	SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP	ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS INC
16109	RT. 206 SOUTH OF PATERSON AVE. TO SOUTH OF PINES ROAD CONTRA	NHP-0035(186)	7/22/2016	SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP	DISCOVER CONSTRUCTION LLC
16102	ROUTE 80 EB, BECKWITH AVENUE TO CR 55 (POLIFY ROAD) PAVEMENT	NHP-0080(314)	7/22/2016	DELLA PELLO PAVING INC	ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS INC
16109	RT. 206 SOUTH OF PATERSON AVE. TO SOUTH OF PINES ROAD CONTRA	NHP-0035(186)	7/22/2016	SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP	SAFETY IMPROVEMENTS, LLC
15129	ROUTE ONE BUSINESS BRUNSWICK CIRCLE TO LAKE DRIVE	STP-5091(103)	7/22/2016	GREEN CONSTRUCTION INC.	V I P CONTRACTORS INC
16109	RT. 206 SOUTH OF PATERSON AVE. TO SOUTH OF PINES ROAD CONTRA	NHP-0035(186)	7/21/2016	SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP	HBC COMPANY INC
13119	ROUTE U.S. 1 & 9 (PULASKI SKYWAY), CONTRACT 3 VICINITY OF RO	100% STATE	7/18/2016	CCA CIVIL INC	B R WELDING, INC
15126	RT. 9 RESURFACING FROM GEORGIA TAVERN ROAD TO FRANKLIN LANE	NHP-0001(280)	7/15/2016	STAVOLA CONTRACTING CO., INC	LUCAS CONSTRUCTION GROUP
16104	RT 31 BRIDGE OVER CSX RAILROAD CONTRACT NO. 007083550	NHP-0031(316)	7/13/2016	RITACCO CONSTRUCTION INC	AMERICAN LAYOUT & LAND SURVEYING
15140	ROUTE 33/34 EB OVER SOUTHERN DIVISION RAILROAD CONTRACT NO	NHP-0024(129)	7/13/2016	SOUTH STATE INC	SYRSTONE, INC
16104	RT 31 BRIDGE OVER CSX RAILROAD CONTRACT NO. 007083550	NHP-0031(316)	7/13/2016	RITACCO CONSTRUCTION INC	DESILVIO & CO INC
16106	ROUTE 35, 24TH AVENUE TO 6TH AVENUE AND CURTIS POINT ROAD TO	100% STATE	7/13/2016	DAIDONE ELECTRIC, INC.	STRAIGHT EDGE STRIPING LLC
15128	RT 202 MILLER LANE TO PASSAIC RIVER	NHP-7449(101)	7/13/2016	DELLA PELLO PAVING INC	J FLETCHER CREAMER & SON INC
15146	ROUTE 440 RAMP "J" OVER ROUTE 35 RAMP "G" BRIDGE DECK REPLAC	NHP-0034(113)	7/13/2016	BERTO CONSTR INC	J FLETCHER CREAMER & SON INC
16104	RT 31 BRIDGE OVER CSX RAILROAD CONTRACT NO. 007083550	NHP-0031(316)	7/13/2016	RITACCO CONSTRUCTION INC	ZONE STRIPING INC
16104	RT 31 BRIDGE OVER CSX RAILROAD CONTRACT NO. 007083550	NHP-0031(316)	7/13/2016	RITACCO CONSTRUCTION INC	DOWNES TREE SVS INC
16104	RT 31 BRIDGE OVER CSX RAILROAD CONTRACT NO. 007083550	NHP-0031(316)	7/13/2016	RITACCO CONSTRUCTION INC	M L RUBERTON CONSTRUCTION CO INC
15140	ROUTE 33/34 EB OVER SOUTHERN DIVISION RAILROAD CONTRACT NO	NHP-0024(129)	7/13/2016	SOUTH STATE INC	MV CONTRACTING
16109	RT. 206 SOUTH OF PATERSON AVE. TO SOUTH OF PINES ROAD CONTRA	NHP-0035(186)	7/12/2016	SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP	M & A TREE SERVICE, INC.
16109	RT. 206 SOUTH OF PATERSON AVE. TO SOUTH OF PINES ROAD CONTRA	NHP-0035(186)	7/12/2016	SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP	M L RUBERTON CONSTRUCTION CO INC
16109	RT. 206 SOUTH OF PATERSON AVE. TO SOUTH OF PINES ROAD CONTRA	NHP-0035(186)	7/12/2016	SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP	STATEWIDE STRIPING CORP
16109	RT. 206 SOUTH OF PATERSON AVE. TO SOUTH OF PINES ROAD CONTRA	NHP-0035(186)	7/12/2016	SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP	LC EQUIPMENT, INC
14152	RT. 3 & RT. 46 CONTRACT NO. 059123010 GRADING, PAVING, DRAIN	NHP-0054(210)	7/11/2016	J.F.CREAMER J-V J.M. SANZARI	BREEN TRUCKING SERVICES, INC
15123	RT 130 RACCOON CREEK BRIDGE REPLACE & PAVEMENT REHAB CONTRAC	EB-NHP-0155(107)	7/8/2016	PKF MARK III, INC	ROAD SAFETY SYSTEMS LLC
15151	ROUTE 30, ILLINOIS AVE. (CR 631) TO GRAMMERCY AVE. RESURFACI	NHP-0016(172)	7/8/2016	ARAWAK PAVING CO INC	A&R FENCE & GUIDERAIL, LLC
15143	CENTERLINE RUMBLE STRIP INSTALLATION - SOUTH 2015 CONTRACT N	HSP-C00S(816)	7/8/2016	JOSEPH DEFINO TRUCKING CO INC T/A	DIEHL ELECTRIC INC
15147	RT 9, GSP RAMP TO WESTECUNK CREEK CONT.# 055143650. TWP. OF	100% STATE	7/7/2016	A.E. STONE, INC	SOLAR-MITE ELECTRICAL CONTRACTO
16104	RT 31 BRIDGE OVER CSX RAILROAD CONTRACT NO. 007083550	NHP-0031(316)	7/7/2016	RITACCO CONSTRUCTION INC	L C EQUIPMENT, INC
15148	ROUTE 280 WB, ROUTE 80 TO PASSAIC RIVER, RESURFACING CONTRAC	100% STATE	7/6/2016	INTERCOUNTY PAVING ASSOC LLC	STATEWIDE STRIPING CORP
14152	RT. 3 & RT. 46 CONTRACT NO. 059123010 GRADING, PAVING, DRAIN	NHP-0054(210)	7/6/2016	J.F.CREAMER J-V J.M. SANZARI	GARRISON ENTERPRISES INC.
15426	Pavement Preservation Contract, North-2016	NHP-0051(111)	7/6/2016	ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS INC	DELLA PELLO PAVING INC
15148	ROUTE 280 WB, ROUTE 80 TO PASSAIC RIVER, RESURFACING CONTRAC	100% STATE	7/6/2016	INTERCOUNTY PAVING ASSOC LLC	SAFETY IMPROVEMENTS, LLC
15148	ROUTE 280 WB, ROUTE 80 TO PASSAIC RIVER, RESURFACING CONTRAC	100% STATE	7/6/2016	INTERCOUNTY PAVING ASSOC LLC	GARDEN STATE HIGHWAY PRODUCTS I

DPNO	JOB NAME	FEDERAL PROJ. NO.	APPROVAL DATE	PRIME NAME	SUBCONTRACTOR
16109	RT. 206 SOUTH OF PATERSON AVE. TO SOUTH OF PINES ROAD CONTRA	NHP-0035(186)	7/2/2016	SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP	ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS INC
15133	ROUTE 27 OVER CARTER'S BROOK AND TEN MILE RUN TRIBUTARY CULV	NHP-0039(119)	7/1/2016	MONTANA CONSTRUCTION CORP, INC.	J FLETCHER CREAMER & SON INC